
THE UNITED REPUBLIC OF TANZANIA
MINISTRY OF EDUCATION, SCIENCE & VOCATIONAL TRAINING

KAGOROGORO - BUCHOSA DISTRICT COUNCIL
MTIHANI WA UPIMAJI DARASA LA SITA 2025 RESULTS - 2024-2025

S/N Name Gender ENGL HESAB KISW M-JAMII SAYANS U-MAADILI Total AVG GPA Ward POS School POS

1 BOAZI I. MIHAMBO ME 17 - D 26 - C 31 - B 17 - D 16 - D 29 - C 136 23 3.30 156 1

2 JANUARY M. JANUARY ME 15 - D 16 - D 32 - B 14 - D 16 - D 34 - B 127 21 3.30 174 2

3 ELIAS E. ANTHON ME 18 - D 8 - E 41 - A 13 - D 18 - D 27 - C 125 21 3.50 181 3

4 DENISTUMAIN NYANSONGA ME 14 - D 16 - D 35 - B 11 - D 18 - D 28 - C 122 20 3.50 189 4

5 DAVID C. MAGAMBO ME 8 - E 32 - B 31 - B 10 - E 12 - D 26 - C 119 20 3.50 193 5

6 EZRA F. MTAKI ME 15 - D 16 - D 29 - C 18 - D 5 - E 29 - C 112 19 3.80 215 6

7 ELIUD B. JOVIN ME 14 - D 15 - D 24 - C 21 - C 16 - D 22 - C 112 19 3.50 215 6

8 KULWAMAKANIKA KAPO ME 12 - D 14 - D 26 - C 18 - D 20 - D 21 - C 111 18 3.70 218 8

9 BONIPHACE C. ELIKANA ME 19 - D 18 - D 16 - D 14 - D 13 - D 27 - C 107 18 3.80 222 9

10 EDDA H. MGASA KE 9 - E 21 - C 27 - C 14 - D 13 - D 23 - C 107 18 3.70 222 9

11 ATHUMAN S. MVIVU ME 10 - E 13 - D 40 - B 13 - D 9 - E 22 - C 107 18 3.80 222 9

12 DISMAS R. MAJULA ME 10 - E 20 - D 32 - B 15 - D 15 - D 15 - D 107 18 3.80 222 9

13 JUVENARY S. MKAMA ME 8 - E 13 - D 39 - B 11 - D 15 - D 21 - C 107 18 3.70 222 9

14 FLUGENCY W. FLUGENCY ME 10 - E 29 - C 26 - C 11 - D 13 - D 17 - D 106 18 3.80 227 14

15 ACTOVIAN J. MTAKI ME 10 - E 19 - D 28 - C 14 - D 12 - D 22 - C 105 18 3.80 229 15

16 GLORIA F. MATHIAS KE 10 - E 10 - E 28 - C 12 - D 15 - D 29 - C 104 17 4.00 231 16

17 KULWA F. MATHIAS ME 8 - E 15 - D 28 - C 12 - D 18 - D 22 - C 103 17 3.80 233 17

18 LEONARD M. MAPIGI ME 10 - E 9 - E 38 - B 13 - D 14 - D 19 - D 103 17 4.00 233 17

19 DAINESS K. MALEGESI KE 9 - E 16 - D 28 - C 10 - E 18 - D 21 - C 102 17 4.00 235 19

20 LUSIA K. LUSATO KE 6 - E 11 - D 32 - B 14 - D 11 - D 27 - C 101 17 3.70 236 20

21 VANESA R. MITI KE 16 - D 6 - E 33 - B 15 - D 9 - E 21 - C 100 17 3.80 238 21

22 AMANI M. MSIGWA ME 11 - D 8 - E 24 - C 14 - D 15 - D 28 - C 100 17 3.80 238 21

23 FRANSISCO C. ALEX ME 8 - E 10 - E 24 - C 10 - E 18 - D 29 - C 99 16 4.20 241 23

24 DERICK F. PAULO ME 15 - D 6 - E 30 - C 13 - D 10 - E 24 - C 98 16 4.00 242 24

25 BONIPHACE D. BUSANYA ME 10 - E 18 - D 22 - C 14 - D 10 - E 23 - C 97 16 4.00 243 25
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26 DOTTO F. MATHIAS KE 11 - D 18 - D 28 - C 10 - E 16 - D 14 - D 97 16 4.00 243 25

27 ANGELA T. BISO KE 8 - E 16 - D 30 - C 13 - D 6 - E 23 - C 96 16 4.00 246 27

28 BENSON L. KALIKENYE ME 18 - D 11 - D 16 - D 11 - D 20 - D 20 - D 96 16 4.00 246 27

29 NIKOMEDI L. CRISPIN ME 8 - E 26 - C 21 - C 9 - E 12 - D 20 - D 96 16 4.00 246 27

30 EMMANUEL M. RAPHAEL ME 14 - D 14 - D 24 - C 6 - E 15 - D 19 - D 92 15 4.00 250 30

31 ZILIPA T. BAHATI KE 13 - D 10 - E 26 - C 13 - D 13 - D 17 - D 92 15 4.00 250 30

32 ESTOMU M. WILLIAM ME 12 - D 10 - E 26 - C 10 - E 16 - D 17 - D 91 15 4.20 253 32

33 FRANK R. LWINAMILA ME 10 - E 6 - E 33 - B 9 - E 13 - D 19 - D 90 15 4.20 254 33

34 LAURENSIA I. MAFIKIRI KE 10 - E 9 - E 24 - C 10 - E 10 - E 26 - C 89 15 4.30 255 34

35 ROZA L. JONATHAN KE 9 - E 8 - E 33 - B 11 - D 16 - D 12 - D 89 15 4.00 255 34

36 OLIVER J. ALOYCE KE 8 - E 6 - E 26 - C 10 - E 18 - D 20 - D 88 15 4.30 258 36

37 MESI L. ALEX ME 7 - E 24 - C 24 - C 10 - E 3 - E 15 - D 83 14 4.20 262 37

38 JUSTINE L. MBOYI ME 9 - E 8 - E 19 - D 11 - D 15 - D 19 - D 81 14 4.30 265 38

39 JOSIA M. LUGANGIZA ME 9 - E 5 - E 29 - C 9 - E 12 - D 16 - D 80 13 4.30 267 39

40 ERICKA J. MJUNGA KE 12 - D 8 - E 20 - D 9 - E 18 - D 13 - D 80 13 4.30 267 39

41 HALIMA S. JACKSON KE 8 - E 7 - E 24 - C 10 - E 11 - D 20 - D 80 13 4.30 267 39

42 ESTER L. GASPAR KE 6 - E 3 - E 28 - C 14 - D 8 - E 18 - D 77 13 4.30 271 42

43 REANITA Z. MULEGI KE 11 - D 18 - D 15 - D 8 - E 12 - D 12 - D 76 13 4.20 272 43

44 LUSAMBAZA E. LUHANGULA ME 8 - E 10 - E 25 - C 8 - E 12 - D 13 - D 76 13 4.30 272 43

45 ANITHA C. MICHAEL KE 7 - E 7 - E 22 - C 9 - E 11 - D 16 - D 72 12 4.30 275 45

46 AGRIPINA Z. MULEGI KE 6 - E 10 - E 22 - C 19 - D 6 - E 8 - E 71 12 4.50 276 46

47 KELVIN J. JOHN ME 7 - E 9 - E 21 - C 15 - D 6 - E 13 - D 71 12 4.30 276 46

48 PHILIMONI S. GAUDIOZI ME 9 - E 6 - E 22 - C 9 - E 6 - E 18 - D 70 12 4.50 278 48

49 ANGELINA T. TIBEKALA KE 8 - E 3 - E 22 - C 9 - E 8 - E 18 - D 68 11 4.50 279 49

50 JENNIFER G. MUKUNGU KE 10 - E 6 - E 19 - D 7 - E 8 - E 17 - D 67 11 4.70 280 50

51 OLIVER F. TIMBAICHAYO KE 6 - E 8 - E 22 - C 10 - E 10 - E 11 - D 67 11 4.50 280 50

52 JOEL T. TIBEKALA ME 10 - E 8 - E 18 - D 12 - D 9 - E 9 - E 66 11 4.70 283 52

53 JUSTINA S. LENARD KE 9 - E 2 - E 19 - D 9 - E 8 - E 18 - D 65 11 4.70 284 53

54 JOSEPH S. HAISU ME 13 - D 5 - E 12 - D 6 - E 14 - D 12 - D 62 10 4.30 285 54

55 REVINA P. MWIZARUBI KE 6 - E 12 - D 20 - D 9 - E 2 - E 12 - D 61 10 4.50 286 55
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56 YUSUPH M. SABO ME 11 - D 9 - E 14 - D 7 - E 6 - E 12 - D 59 10 4.50 287 56

57 PAUL E. PAUL ME 4 - E 12 - D 19 - D 3 - E 4 - E 15 - D 57 10 4.50 288 57

58 ENOS S. JACKSON ME 4 - E 4 - E 16 - D 9 - E 6 - E 18 - D 57 10 4.70 288 57

59 LETISIA M. MASHAURI KE 10 - E 0 - E 19 - D 9 - E 7 - E 11 - D 56 9 4.70 290 59

60 REGINA K. TELESIFORI KE 5 - E 3 - E 18 - D 4 - E 10 - E 7 - E 47 8 4.80 292 60

61 PESAMBILI V. JANUARY ME 7 - E 0 - E 18 - D 14 - D 4 - E 4 - E 47 8 4.70 292 60

62 NUSRA Y. AYUBU KE 5 - E 3 - E 14 - D 4 - E 6 - E 9 - E 41 7 4.80 294 62

63 BESTINA M. MAGUMBA KE - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

64 DAMIAN M. KWEZI ME - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

65 GIAN B. MGASA ME - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

66 KELVIN M. JOSEPH ME - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

67 JUSTINE M. MAGUMBA ME - - - - - - ABS ABS - ABS ABS

SUBJECT PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

SUBJECT REGISTERED SAT PASSED FAILED PASS % AVG GRADE POS

KISWAHILI 67 62 62 0 100.0% 25.0 C 37

HISABATI 67 62 27 35 43.5% 11.4 D 60

U/MAADILI 67 62 57 5 91.9% 18.8 D 68

ENGLISH 67 62 20 42 32.3% 10.0 E 77

SAYANSI 67 62 37 25 59.7% 11.7 D 85

M/JAMII 67 62 32 30 51.6% 11.2 D 90

TOTAL 402 372 235 137 63.2% - - -

GRADE DISTRIBUTION SUMMARY

SEX C D E TOTAL

MALE 3 29 5 37

FEMALE 0 21 4 25

TOTAL 3 50 9 62
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